41
Rigging & Sail Handling
Large Tufnol Type Blocks
Manufactured to the same high standard as the smaller range, these extremely strong blocks are
suitable for ropes sizes 13mm to 22mm.  They are internally bound with stainless steel and come in
four configurations to suit most applications.  Approved by Germanischer Lloyd in Hamburg.
We are also able to supply triple blocks with various types of head and a range of high strength blocks
in 316 stainless steel and black nylon with SWL up to 3.5 tonnes.
Single SWL Single SWL Rope Sheave
with Bow daN with Swivel daN Diameter Diameter
4410/OO/13 905 - 13mm 75mm
4410/OO/16 2075 4430/OO/16 1845 16mm 90mm
4410/OO/20 2260 4430/OO/20 2435 20mm 100mm
4410/OO/22 3155 4430/OO/22 3290 22mm 120mm
Single SWL Single SWL Rope Sheave
with Bow daN with Swivel daN Diameter Diameter
& Becket & Becket
4415/OO/13 980 - 13mm 75mm
4415/OO/16 2105 4435/OO/16 1850 16mm 90mm
4415/OO/20 2340 4435/OO/20 2415 20mm 100mm
4415/OO/22 3210 4435/OO/22 3290 22mm 120mm
Double SWL Double SWL Rope Sheave
with Bow daN with Swivel daN Diameter Diameter
& Becket & Becket
4425/OO/13 1005 - 13mm 75mm
4425/OO/16 2400 4445/OO/16 2105 16mm 90mm
4425/OO/20 2600 4445/OO/20 2555 20mm 100mm
4425/OO/22 3210 4445/OO/22 3265 22mm 120mm
Double SWL Double SWL Rope Sheave
with Bow daN with Swivel daN Diameter Diameter
4420/OO/13 1100 - 13mm 75mm
4420/OO/16 2400 4440/OO/16 2105 16mm 90mm
4420/OO/20 2585 4440/OO/20 2555 20mm 100mm
4420/OO/22 3155 4440/OO/22 3300 22mm 120mm
ALL NEW